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Entree
Woonkamer
2.83 m N 1.80m——
2.52 m
473 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

c0.75m—121Tm—~-=1.07 m~—

6.92 m

3.50m

0.58 m

3.24 m

13.86 m




+0.89 m+

3.62 m

2.99 m

4.65m

2.68 m N 1.87 m

Jr—

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

Kast
Overloop

Slaapkamer

i | L
| I
1 1

3.78 m

3.99m

4.73 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

3.62 m

1.99m

—1.41m

f.21m




721 m

3.12 m

1.56m

—1.27 m— 3.28 m

1.50 m

Overloop ﬁ

—_

Slaapkamer

1.50 m

465 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

~1.02m-

4.42 m

1.57 m




—1.76 m——

3.30 m

Kelder

.

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl




Berging

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

4591 m



